	the same of the same		NA120022116	1		
Date In: 19/6/20-10-25	Jeb description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done	by .
Res No: NO INCOMO 6441 M	SAS e-filing		İ		. Caronina	
Veh No: SULGIUD.	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A : (9)6/20-06:50	i-Motor Clai	m Form	MIIOGUTY	9-031 19	16/20	10:47
	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)			
OD / TP/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded			C DATE OF COMME	Supplies M
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	irvey Report				
17 Insurer.	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 63	629305	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	6]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		The second	tire consulta
	1,000 ()/\$2,000	()				
General Remarks:	ACTE DE L'ACTE D	815000 VOX	AND MINISTERNAL PROPERTY PORTERNAL PROPERTY PROP			
is expressible to a contract to the contract of the contract o	AND COMPLETED	The Manual Property of the Control	A Clark C. C. Sec. Conference Co.			-
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	nformation strictly Co	nfidential & St	rictly NO refer of re	pairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	irer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / N	10();T	owing Co: (e ²)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comp	le ad the	Done	by
The second secon			+	A	14	-
1) A C Thomas and Allewan and	I Courteers Corl		1000	A		
	/ Courtesy Car ()				-07-111
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				-0 947
Apply for Transport Allowance () (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	())				- W 10
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())				ATT COLUMN
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())			Secretary	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	())				aring one of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())			South 1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	())			de la	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	())			Sicolo at	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	())				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	()	Invoice Pre	paration Checklis		Amit (5)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	()	Containing Special			Ant (S)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ce hrough Survey (Resurve) gainst INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005)	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars: inter/Owner:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve; gainst INC Only (wef 16	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars :- priver/Owner:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-iuspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ce hrough Survey (Resurve) gainst INC Only (wef 10 ction + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005)	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Liumant's Particulars: priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.*	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve) gainst INC Only (wef 10 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 Jan 2005)	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Liumant's Particulars: priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darriage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey gainst INC Only (wef IC ction + SMRT Survey onal Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance a-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N1: Fost Rep	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ce hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve) gainst INC Only (wef 10 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance a-ordination sir Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51	ALL SHOWS	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars : river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darriage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurve) gainst INC Only (wef IC ction + SMRT Survey onal Services. Car / Tpt Allowance a-ordination air Inspection leet Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51	ALL SHOWS	Amt (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darriage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); tee hrough Survey (Resurve) gainst INC Only (wef 10 ction + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection (Non INC) against INC bile	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525	A Bill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

建 1000 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 20	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/06/2020 10:25
Date Of Accident	19/06/2020 06:50
Exact Location Of Accident	BOON LAY WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG9525P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HAMSTER CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX175G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88380101
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5110749922
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver PEH KIAN HUAT (BAI JIANFA)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX954C

 Date Of Birth
 26/03/1977

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 03/08/2001

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84840919

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

10 JURONG LAKE LINK Address

#06-33

648131 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT -T/20200619/7006.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBG2930S

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

YI MING Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

93351768 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

PEH KIAN HUAT (BAI JIANFA)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLG9525P

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver-
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ".
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

21922777

- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/con be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 1000

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

KETCH PLAN	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
1 1 1		
ZSI .		
A		
5351	you do need to	
4	1 1 2	III a greatath
B 5		Veh A: SLG 9525P
3.	-1 1 -	Veh B. 98929305
1 17		
1		
1 1 7 7 7		
1 2		
1 00		
- 1 1		
9,1,1,1	9,9	
	4	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT	
20200	to police is	Davole
	P. C. III	
	0000xx 330 "	T 20200619 7006
	-	
	William Marketing Committee of the Commi	
		Date of the second
		1 V.
DECLARATION	u nea true in auges cornect	am
/We declare the foregoing particular		JOW.
g (Canner)	CHI	H
	0/	-0
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Jackson. SLG 9525P Model / Make Honda Grace Vehicle No. 19/6/2020 Date of Accident HRS Time of Accident Ivong Town Hall Road au Whu Alona boun Location of Accident Exact purpose use during accident Works Hanster Car Rental He Name of Owner H/P: 88380101 Home: Office: Telephone No. 2019171756 NRIC 6001 Black Road #08-06 S (199589) Address REPORTING ONLY THIRD PARTY Claim type NTUC Insurance Company Third Party / Fire /Theft Third Party Comprehensive Type of Coverage 5110749922-000019 Policy No. Peh Kian Hunt Name of Driver As Above If No, Any Passengers: 577089540 NRIC 26 3/1977 Date of birth Indoor 1 Outdoor Occupation 318 2001 Driving License Pass Date Male / Female Gender H/P:8484.0919 Home: Office: Contact No. 10 Jurong Late Link #06-23 5 (648131 Address If yes, Reg No. Driver have any own vehicle No, If no, state +Mr Employee, Relationship Raining Other Clear Weather condition Wet Other Dry Road Surface If Yes, Who? No, Any Injuries 8484 0919 toh Kian Huat Name And Contact No. Name And Contact No. mosffic Police If Yes, Where? Police Report GBG 29305 Any Passengers: Vehicle B No. Contact No.: 9335 1768 Yi Mina Name of Driver Any Passengers: Vehicle C No. Any Passengers: Vehicle D No. Any Passengers: Vehicle E no. Any Passengers: Vehicle F No. Any Passengers: Vehicle G No. Witness Contact: Witness Name Rear portion **Accident Portion** Yes / No Camera Recorder inckiepent amail.com **Email Address** Automotive Ptc Ltol N-51 PARTICULAR WORKSHOP 6842 0051 / 6744 0510 CONTACT NO. Broundlon CONTACT PERSON 6741 0510 FAX NO WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRESS sales @ n51. com . 59





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200619/7006

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 9/06/2020 09:55		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	《 集》	Mark State of the	
Name of PEH KIA	Informant: N HUAT		Address: 10 JURONG LAKE LINK #06-	-33 SINGAPORE 648131	
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S77089	54C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84840919	
National SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: jackiepeh77@gmail.com		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 43 26/03/1977			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Driving instructor/tester		ster	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/06/2020 06:50	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: BOON LAY V	VAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
	sion:	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBG2930S	Lorry					0
SLG9525P	Car	HONDA	GRACE	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SLG9525P	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5110749922- 000019	27/08/2019	26/08/2020	





20200013/1000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200619/7006

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved	TAME AND A	STATE OF THE PARTY.	COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE PARTY	a subject	
Any Pedestrian In	rvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver	THE COURSE WELL				Mar	
Name	YI MING			ID No		G2785735W
Related Vehicle	GBG2930S (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	93351768
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Drest Calvana	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver			AMIDEC SON			
Name	PEH KIAN HUAT			ID No.		S7708954C
Related Vehicle	SLG9525P (Car)			Conta	ct No.	84840919
Hospital/Clinic	EASTERN MEDICAL CENTRE		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	19/06/2020	19/06/2020 Date I			19/06	5/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

ON ABOVE DATE & TIME, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE A (SLG9525P) TRAVELING ALONG BOON LAY WAY SLIP ROAD TO JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD ON 5TH LANE OF A 5-LANES, ROAD. VEHICLE AHEAD SLOWED DOWN AND STOPPED TO GIVE WAY TO PEDESTRIAN. AS SUCH, I APPLIED BRAKE AND STOPPED COMPLETELY BEHIND VEHICLE AHEAD. OUT OF SUDDEN, VEHICLE B (GBG2930S) CAME FROM REAR AND COLLIDED DIRECTLY ONTO THE REAR





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Authentication Stamp

NP168

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200619/7006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan					
Informant is	not able	to	provide	sketch	plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/06/2020 09:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:

HAMSTER CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

6001 Beach Road, Golden Mile Tower #08-06 SINGAPORE 199589

ROC: 201917175G

OFFICE

: 8838 0101 | 8808 6135 | 8666 0101

INVOICE

DATE

FAX

EMAIL

Company Name

Company Address

Hirer's Name

PEH KIAN HUAT

Hirer's Address

10 JURONG LAKE LINK #06-33 S648131

S7708954C

SIN

DOB

26/03/1977

NRIC/Passport No. Driving License No.

S7708954C

Issue By

SIN TP

Local Contact

87142803

Left Side



Right Side



D = Dent

Back



Front



HONDA GRACE HYBRID Model SLG9525P Licence Plate

Colour

* Rates do not include Petrol.

Taken

E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8

Return

E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F

* Every 1/8 of petrol used is chargeable @ \$20 nett.

Start Date

C = Chips

R = Rust

M = Missing

Remarks: **RENTAL DETAILS**

2-Sep-19

Start Time

1211

Top

Batura Data

S = Scratches

Return Time

1211

Keturn Date	Z-Apr-20	Ketuin iiiie	1211			
				RATES	QTY	TOTAL
Rental Amount				470	1	470
Additional Driver						
Malaysia Usage	YES					
Rental of GPS						
Rental of P-Plate						
The second secon						

Total Cost Of Rental

Remarks: DEPOSIT \$500 WITH CARS AND TRIPS

6 MONTHS CONTRACT, PENTALY ABPLY IF BREAK CONTRACT

LATE CHARGES APPLY



Hirer's Signature



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110749922-000019

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLG9525P

Chassis Number

: GM41104606

2. Name of Policyholder

: HAMSTER CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 27 Aug 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 26 Aug 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: 552,000 EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) : \$\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO : YES INSURE WITH COE : NO NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1)

N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : HAMILTON CAPITAL PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: HAMILTON AUTOHUB PTE, LTD. (00000573281)

Date of Issue

: 27 Jun 2019 11:12 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Countersigned By:

		■ giciaim.ind	come.com.sg	- Filvate		
laim Handling						4
	5110749922	Vehicle No.	SLG9525P		GST Registration No.	
olicy No.	5110749922-000019	vernere ivo.				
ertificate No.					Policyholder NRIC	201917175G
olicyholder Name	HAMSTER CAR RENTAL PTE LTD		drive CLASSIC			0
roduct Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type			Loading	
ontact No.(Mobile)	101000101	Contact No. (Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	0
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode	
FK	O No. Yes	TCA	O No. Yes		eCode Reason	
CD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	Yes
Accident Details						
Accident Details		4 - 14 - 15 R 4 HERLE 74				
eport Date	19/06/2020 10:39	Accident Report Within 24	Yes		Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
of the state of the same		hrs			THE STATE OF THE S	2200000000
ate of Accident	19/06/2023	Time of Accident hh:mm	06:50		Country of Accident	Singapore
eporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
ccident Location	BOOM LAY WAY					
 Total Excess Applica 	able					
- Charles Control of the Control of	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		200.00		
D Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
		YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
ED OD Excess	0.00	TIED IP EXCESS		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
dditional Excess						
otal OD Excess Applicable	2,000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
▽ Benefits						
GST Registered Info	ormation					
CONTRACTOR STATES	No		GST Renie	stration Date		
ST Registered	NO.		GST Statu		Yes	
ST Registration No.			GST Statu	25 retinied	163	
odification History						
Policyholder Mailing	Address		Party State of the			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Address 1	9 BURN ROAD	Address 2	#15-13 TRIVEX		Address 3	SINGAPORE 369977
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore addre	ss	Post Code	369977
Init No.	15-13	Related Policy Number	5117750398	-	\$10,000,000,000	
		Related Fulley Number	TO CAUSE THE			
OI Driver Info		20.00	Upper mad But	COLUMN TO SERVICE		
Iriver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		250	
nnamed driver Name	PEH KIAN HUAT (BAI ISANFA)	Driver NRIC	SXXXX954C		Driver DOB	26/03/1977
egister Date of Driver	03/06/2001	Driver Age	43		Driving Experience	18
icense	01/08/2001	Driver Age			Diffing Experience	
ontact No.(Mobile)	84840919	Contact No.(Office)	0	THE STATE OF THE S	Contact No.(Home)	0
ddress 1	16 JURONG LAKE LINK	Address 2	LAKE GRANDE		Address 3	SINGAPORE 646131
		Address Type	Singapore addre	155	Post Code	646131
ddress 4	Waster to the same of the same	Address Type	Singapore addre			
Jnit No.	+06-33					
opes he own a Singapore	□ YesO No	Driver Vehicle No.	-		Driver Insurer Company	
Registered car?						
Declaration					THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Breathalyser or Blood Test	102000		O Yes No			
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	0.102.110			
lodification History						
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW					
Claim 001 OD-MX N	lew		-	MARKET STATE	- The second second	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
					Insured HAMSTER CAR REN	VTAL PTE LT Insured 2019171756
laim Type *				OD-MX	Name HAMSTER CAR KEN	NRIC 2019171790
					Contact	Contact
ontact No.(Mobile)				90259757	No.	No. NIL
onac no.(nouse)					(Home)	(Office)
					OI	TP
mail Address					Vehicle SLG9525P	Vehicle 68629305
mail Addi ess					Number	Number
						Name of
Salm Description				CLORDEN LORGOD	OF ON 10 him 2020	Preferred
						Workshop
Conformed						
Preferred	Profession New of St	sult D				
And Andrews	Republity Preferred Work	sult GIA Receives	ved 🔯			
MaritiNA. Yes	Option	report	AND THE PERSON		Claim	Date
Date Registered	VIII 4000 FO			19/06/2020 10:46	Close	Date 19/06/2020 00:00
The grader de					Date	
				water and	Workshop	Total Loss
leport Taken By				Jackson	Repairer	but
					II collected	Repaired
Print AK letter						
= FILL AK Setter						
				NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
			(Save Submit			
			Comp Commo			
Attachment						
Attachment	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.				THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN
No. of the last of	9	Flores No.		101		
accident No.	FC7200474	Claim No.				
ast Doc. Received	O Yes No	Upload Date		10/04/2020 10:47		
	The state of the s			Category *	Confidential Urger	ncy * Description *
	Path •		-	Part Strategy Cont.	The state of the s	
Choose File) no file selected			(Crear)	Please Select		
Choose File) no file selected			Clear	Please Select	NO Norma	
The state of the s			Char	Please Select	NO Norma	al D
Choose File he lie salected		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	-		NO Norma	
		AND RESIDENCE AND PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY.		THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Bull (NO Bull (Norm)	Alternative Control of the Control o